

Steph's Angels is a 501c3 Registered Non-Profit Organization. EIN is 82-4369785. We pay for Healthcare for the pets of the homeless.

- The client needs to show the "Verification Of Homelessness" Form to receive care. This form can go into your files.
- If the client has a "Good Samaritan" to pay the care directly at receiving care, the "Steph's Angels Care Form" needs to be filled out by all 3 parties (Pet Owner, "Samaritan", Vet). This form stays with the "Samaritan" for Tax Purposes. It is up to the "Samaritan" to decide what care he is willing to cover.

Covered, as of June 2018:

• Preventative care: Flea, Tick, Heartworm.

Payment Procedure:

• Steph's Angels can pay monthly or per visit (as agreed by Vet and Steph's Angels)

www.stephsangels.org www.fb.com/stephsangelsforpets info@stephsanglels.org Phone: 515-202-7840

Stefan Friedemann, Founder Steph's Angels